

### Western Australian Philatelic Council Inc.

G.P.O. Box 9800, Perth, Western Australia 6848

# Swanpex 2023 Souvenirs

Dear Fellow Stamp Collectors,

Attached is your souvenirs order form for the Swanpex 2023. The stamp used for this year's souvenirs will be the \$1.20 Waratah Flower P-stamp with Swanpex 2023 logo in tab. There will also be a special exhibition cover, with a special cancellation for the Exhibition.

The following souvenirs will be available for purchase:

Full sheet of P-stamps

@ \$60.00 per sheet

Exhibition covers with a single P-stamp

Non-perfinned Stamps
Perfinned Stamps

@ \$5.00 per cover

@ \$5.00 per cover

North Perth postmarks will be used for the event.

There will be a limited number of P-sheets, supplied to purchasers on a first come-first served basis. Any verbal orders must be confirmed in writing.

Payment can be made by Cheque, Visa or MasterCard and Direct Deposit.

For information, orders or order forms, contact:



Dianne Saunders Swanpex 2023 Souvenir Manager P.O. Box 625 Mandurah, WA 6210

E-mail: diannedjs@hotmail.com

#### Western Australian Philatelic Council Inc. PO Box 625 MANDURAH WA 6210

ABN 18 492 324 122

### Swanpex 2023

# Stamp & Postcard Exhibition Souvenir Order Form

Purchaser's Name			
Address			
	Post Code		
Email	Phone ( )		
Full Sheet of P-stam	nps @ \$60.00 per sheet		\$
Exhibition Cover wi	th one Swan Perfinned P-stamp (	මු \$5.00 per cover	
	st day (Sat 22 <sup>nd</sup> July)		\$
	th non-perfinned P-stamp @\$5.0	0 per cover	
	st day (Sat 22 <sup>nd</sup> July)		\$
Post and Packaging	·		\$
Optional Registration (advisable) \$8 including post & packing			\$
		То	tal \$
Direct Deposits may			ouncil Inc.
	de by Credit Card, however <u>there</u>		
Please tick: VISA Expiry Date:		Card Number://	_//
Name as issued on c	ard:		
Signature:			_
Return Address:	Dianne Saunders		
	Swanpex 2023 Souvenir Mar PO Box 625	nager	

Due to the popularity of the Swanpex 2023 souvenirs, only orders accompanied by payment can be accepted. A limited number of souvenirs will be available and issued on a first come basis.

Email: diannedjs@hotmail.com

MANDURAH WA 6210